@t on DESSERT

HEA K
Almond Puree With Egg White (Hot)
iR P OINE 5

Tianjin Pear With Gum Tragacanth And
Honey Pomelo Citrus (Cold / Hot)

R H A AR
Chilled Mango Puree With
Vanilla Ice-Cream, Sago And Pomelo

RIS
Refreshing Homemade Lime Sorbet And
Mango Puree

BUBE UK I
Crispy King Of Durian With Maple Syrup
At Ll AR R

Chilled “Mao Shan Wang" Durian
With Gula Malacca

3 U
Chinese Petit Four

EEHARE
Chilled Glutinous Rice Dumpling
Filled With Mango And Strawberry

Chilled Pumpkin And
Purple Sweet Potato Cake

VKB I 5

Double Boiled Imperial Bird's Nest With
Rock Sugar (Hot)

8.80

8.80

8.80

8.80

10.00

10.00

8.00
(4 15/pcs)

4.80
(3 15%/pcs)

4.80
(3 %/pcs)

60.00



