

## 甜品 DESSERT

蛋白杏仁茶 Almond Puree With Egg White (Hot)	8.80	
柚子汁雪燕炖津梨 Tianjin Pear With Gum Tragacanth And Honey Pomelo Citrus (Cold / Hot)	8.80	
杨枝甘露香草雪糕 Chilled Mango Puree With Vanilla Ice-Cream, Sago And Pomelo	8.80	
芒果汁柠檬雪芭 Refreshing Homemade Lime Sorbet And Mango Puree	8.80	
枫糖冰火榴莲 Crispy King Of Durian With Maple Syrup	10.00	
猫山王榴莲冻 Chilled "Mao Shan Wang" Durian With Gula Malacca	10.00	
美点双辉 Chinese Petit Four	8.00 (4件/pcs)	
白雪红梅 Chilled Glutinous Rice Dumpling Filled With Mango And Strawberry	<b>4.80</b> (3 件/pcs)	
紫薯金瓜糕 Chilled Pumpkin And Purple Sweet Potato Cake	<b>4.80</b> (3 件/pcs)	
冰糖炖燕窝 Double Boiled Imperial Bird's Nest With Rock Sugar (Hot)	60.00	